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Lightweight workbench H-stand

Complete manual adjustable work table lightweight H-stand with 24 mm
table top with gray high pressure laminate or gray vinyl.

Maximum load is 150 kg distributed weight, working height incl. disc 724-
974 mm.

The load capacity applies with a spread load. With the accessory wheel
set, the height increases by 135 mm.

Feel free to complete with a storage box placed under the table.
See related add-on details below.

Read more about how to build your workbench here.

Farger

Table top light grey G3153

X

Stand greyRAL7004

X

Aterférséljare : 0140 77 14 00 Lussebogatan 6
Direktkund: 010-161 54 00 573 92 Tranas


https://www.gbp.se/sa-har-bygger-du-ditt-arbetsbord/
mailto:info@gbp.se

Article.no

Size 1200x620 mm laminate
Size 1200x800 mm laminate
Size 1500x620 mm laminate
Size 1500x800 mm laminate
Size 2000x620 mm laminate
Size 2000x800 mm laminate
Size 2500x620 mm laminate

Size 2500x800 mm laminate

Size 1200x800 mm vinyl
Size 1500x800 mm vinyl

Size 2000x800 mm vinyl

Size
Width
Depth

Height (excl table top)

Material

Table top

Stand
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M20634
M20561
M20635
M20636
M20491
M20493
M20615
M20616
M20489
M20450

M20496

1200/1500/2000/2500 mm
620/800 mm

700-950 mm

Lightgrey vinyl or HPL

Steel

Aterférséljare : 0140 77 14 00
Direktkund: 010-161 54 00

Lussebogatan 6
573 92 Tranas
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